
 

SCHEDULE FOR BOARDERS 2022-23 
 

Class XII Boarders to report on Friday, 18 March 

2022 latest by 5:00 PM 

Session for class XII begins on Monday, 21 

March, 2022 

Orientation For new parents, Classes Nursery - X 

Saturday, 02 April 2022 

 

Saturday, 02 April, 2022 

Summer Break for classes Nur-V   

- The boarders may leave on 26 May 2022 after the 

school hours.  

- The boarders must report back on Sunday, 03 

July 2022 between   9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

Saturday, 27 May – Saturday, 02 July 2022  

 

School reopens on Monday, 04 July 2022 

Summer Break for classes VI-XII  

- The boarders may leave on Tuesday, 31 May 2022 

after the school hours.  

- The boarders must report back on Sunday, 03 

July, 2022 between   9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, 01 June – Saturday, 02 July 2022  

 

School reopens on Monday, 04 July 2022 

Autumn Break for all classes 

- The boarders may leave on Friday, 30 September  

2022  

-The boarders must report back on Wednesday, 05 

October, 2022 between  9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

Saturday, 01 October –Wednesday, 05 October 

2022 

School re-opens on Thursday, 06 October 2022 

Diwali Break for all classes 

- The boarders may leave on Friday, 21 October, 

2022 after school hours.  

- The boarders must report back on Wednesday, 26 

October 2022 by 5:00 PM  

 

Saturday, 22 October – Wednesday, 26 October 

2022 

 

School re-opens on Thursday, 27 October 2022 

Winter Break  for  classes Nursery - IX 

-The boarders may leave on Thursday, 22 

December 2022 after school hours.  

-The boarders must report back on Sunday, 08 

January 2023 by 5:00 PM.  

 

Friday, 23 December 2022 – Sunday, 08 Jan 2023 

School reopens on Monday, 09 January 2023 

Winter break  for  classes X-XII 

-The boarders may leave on Thursday, 22 

December 2022 after school hours.  

-The boarders must report back on Sunday, 01 

January 2023 by 5:00 PM.  

 

Thursday, 23 December 2022 – Saturday, 31 

December  2022 

School reopens on Monday, 02 January 2023 

 

 

 NO BOARDER WILL BE ALLOWED TO LEAVE DURING THE EXAMS DAYS. 

 NO LEAVE WILL BE SANCTIONED DURING THE EXAMINATION DAYS. 

 

 

 
 


